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GA	-	Georgia Rep.	Austin	Scott US	House Mr.	Mark	Sanders mark.sanders@mail.house.gov Leg.	Asst.
GA	-	Georgia Rep.	Barry	D.	Loudermilk US	House Ms.	Susannah	Johnston susannah.johnston@mail.house.gov Leg.	Asst.
GA	-	Georgia Rep.	Buddy	Carter US	House Ms.	Olivia	C.	Dickey olivia.dickey@mail.house.gov Health	Policy	Adv.
GA	-	Georgia Rep.	David	A.	Scott US	House Ms.	Ashley	Smith ashleysmith@mail.house.gov Leg.	Dir.
GA	-	Georgia Rep.	Doug	A.	Collins US	House Mr.	Dan	Ashworth dan.ashworth@mail.house.gov Leg.	Asst.
GA	-	Georgia Rep.	Drew	Ferguson	IV US	House Ms.	Allie	White allie.white@mail.house.gov Leg.	Asst.
GA	-	Georgia Rep.	Hank	C.	Johnson	Jr. US	House Mr.	Brian	Duckworth brian.duckworth@mail.house.gov Leg.	Asst.
GA	-	Georgia Rep.	Jody	B.	Hice US	House Mr.	Tim	Reitz tim.reitz@mail.house.gov Leg.	Dir.
GA	-	Georgia Rep.	John	R.	Lewis US	House Mr.	Thomas	Dorney thomas.dorney@mail.house.gov Sr.	Policy	Adv.
GA	-	Georgia Rep.	Karen	C.	Handel US	House Ms.	Elisabeth	Conklin elisabeth.conklin@mail.house.gov Leg.	Asst.
GA	-	Georgia Rep.	Rick	W.	Allen US	House Ms.	Katie	Hunter katie.hunter@mail.house.gov Leg.	Dir.
GA	-	Georgia Rep.	Rob	Woodall	III US	House Ms.	Laney	Copeland laney.copeland@mail.house.gov Leg.	Corresp.
GA	-	Georgia Rep.	Sanford	D.	Bishop	Jr. US	House Mr.	Jonathan	Halpern jonathan.halpern@mail.house.gov Leg.	Dir.
GA	-	Georgia Rep.	Tom	Graves	Jr. US	House Mr.	Ryan	Diffley ryan.diffley@mail.house.gov Leg.	Asst.

HI	-	Hawaii Rep.	Colleen	W.	Hanabusa US	House Ms.	Elizabeth	Songvilay elizabeth.songvilay@mail.house.gov Leg.	Dir.
HI	-	Hawaii Rep.	Tulsi	Gabbard US	House Mr.	Patrick	Koetzle patrick.koetzle@mail.house.gov Leg.	Corresp.

IA	-	Iowa Rep.	Dave	W.	Loebsack US	House Ms.	Katie	Murray katie.murray@mail.house.gov Healthcare	Adv.
IA	-	Iowa Rep.	David	E.	Young US	House Ms.	Lauren	Billman lauren.billman@mail.house.gov Leg.	Dir.
IA	-	Iowa Rep.	Rodney	L.	Blum US	House Ms.	Kirby	Richard kirby.richard@mail.house.gov Leg.	Asst.
IA	-	Iowa Rep.	Steve	A.	King US	House Ms.	Suanne	Edmiston suanne.edmiston@mail.house.gov Leg.	Dir.

ID	-	Idaho Rep.	Mike	K.	Simpson US	House Mr.	James	Neill james.neill@mail.house.gov Leg.	Asst.
ID	-	Idaho Rep.	Raul	R.	Labrador US	House Ms.	Lauren	Sander lauren.sander@mail.house.gov Leg.	Asst.


